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Bc\l'b ng L Jlm K’I‘Ig = d ARE NEGOTIABLE  fayout Amost 1900 sq.ft. Gleaming hardwood on main
D o€ MILTDN JUST ASK US! floor. Maple cabinetry in kitchen, maple staircase. Master
-~ Advertised 24 hrs a day until SOLD with ensuite and walk in closet. Fully fenced yard.
Virtual Tour on AII Properties + Viewed by MILLIONS on multiple websites  MLS¥W1788765
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A o v | I.nyr Millwood 'WjﬁﬁC' 2,1945qﬁ(APBP) All brick L » Mu]ﬁ.l)age OOIOI.II' feature shee[s
' ﬁ Vo ﬁﬂ 4 :?+3 Bﬂgt? m ar;lml oak hard- By ° Years of experience means top notch negotiating
| rs+staircase. Eat-in kit w s. Backsplash. . 2 B
- Extended cabinets. Ceramics. Fam. rm w/Gas FP+oak U ‘ COlMY Woreivment
. mantel. Dining rm. King-size mster w/4pce

ensuite(sep shwr+soaker tub) 2 walk-ins. Upstairs
laundry. Garage entry. 2 car garage w/4 car drive. AC.
. Across from school/park. Close to GO/401. Asking
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" $464,888.

SUNDAY FEB. 28, 2-4, °
239 PRINGLE AVENUE |

ALL BRICK & STONE

. 6 mth New Fieldgate Homes'Chester’ approx |

g 2411 sqft(APBP) 4 Bed+3 Bath. 9 ceilings+13
4l in Great rm w/Balcony. Eat-in Kit w/All SS
= Appls. Upgr Cabinets. Pantry. Island. Neutral
s Ceramics. Espresso Oak Hardwood Firs thru-

- out+Staircase. Fam rm w/Gas Fp. King-size Mstr
. W/5 pce Ensuite(sep shwr). Walk-in closet.
Balcony. Walk-out Bsmt. Main fir Laundry/Mud
rm. Garage Entry. 4 Car Drive. Walk to
% Schools/Park. Asking $559,888.

BURLINGTON
BUNGALOW

. Great Location. Steps from French
School and lkea Mall. All Brick

Bungalow faces south on quiet
8 court-like street. 3 Bed+1 Bath.
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I]C‘ln (‘(‘hdnt(‘ AITNS ('()l]] $520,900 $519,900 Double garage & completely finished hasement
Separate Living & Dining rooms. Kitchen features granite counters, under/

(()().)) m over cabinet lighting, open to the great room w/soaring vaulted ceiling &

gas fireplace. Walkout from the FR to the beautifully landscaped back yard

RE/NT'NS hml ]ﬁmm(ﬁmjm]hma ][mjm QW&&W w/heated above ground pool. A TRUE GEM! MLS#2013148
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. $2,150,000. Stunning new Kilbride custom built estate
$1,299,900. Branthaven beauty on private 5 acres.  $1,450,000. 87 acre century farm wiviews of Brunte Creek. home with 3700 sq. ft. of quality plus additional 2500
Fenced 1/G 20X40 pool. House features 9’ cellings, Great  Updated 3500 sq.ft. home (includes 1100 sq. ft. addition-2000)  Sq. ft. on Lower Level on 2 picturesque acres. Main floor
room w/conservatory, warm hardwood, granite in kitchen  w/wrap around deck to take in the majestic views. Additional = master retreat & highly upgraded finishes throughout.
& marble baths. Dble sided gas FP divides Kitchen/Great  features include a 3 bay garage w/office & bedroom, paddocks, Beautifully landscaped, salt water pool with 2 water-
room. Fin LL w/above grade windows & open concept 7 stall barn, drive shed, 8 kw back-up generator & hot tub.  falls & bubbler (great for entertaining). Triple garage.
FR/Games room. A TREAT TO VEIW! MLS# 2011508 Agriculturally zoned. PEACE & TRANQUILITY!!! MLS# 2011799 AMAZING!!! MLS#2011088

. Lasy access to QEW. Walk 0 Sales Hepresentatives

. = .. Mapleview Malll Asking $334,888. §
bt § | Direct: 905-691-1738
. email: beverly@frosch.ca |

ﬁ;ﬁ. "““"*‘P"ﬁfﬁm _ | B iynda Lsna Shelly e Deborah Tl Karen Tomcick frﬁ

Agﬁeﬁat“i:\E th?lttgn! 4 _ - : WMK %ERAJE E N TR E

CORNER
BEAUTY

Less than 1yr Mattamy "“Woodlily
Corner’ approx 2,700sqft (MPAC)
¢ mostly brick detach w/wrap-
~ around overhang porch. 4 Bed+3
_Bath. Sep. Dining Rm. Rare 9
- Ceilings on 2 levels. Eat-in kit |
- W/SS Appls, island and upgrd

' ¢ pantry. Ceramics. Extra Lg win-
dows on main ﬂr+bsmt AC. Energ; Star. King—slze masterw/4 pce ensuite (sep

shwr+soaker tub) 2 car garage w/entry Asking $524,888.

We live here, We wark nere, We know your housing mrketf
www.BarbKing com
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Do you want to reach the new home [
owners in town or are you interested 4/
in the older part of town, or both. ;
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Raised bungalow,
with 1200

sq. ft. heated
workshop/

We can deliver your flyer to the exact | /
demographics you want to reach.

PER -
1,000
FLYERS, -

MOVE BY APRIL I15TH.
If you are thinking of SELLING

your DETACHED MATTAMY
home,

call me immediately at

905-691-1738
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8 Personal Services, medical/
ance Store! Please call Deb!

ATILITIES, APPROX 1300 SQ.FT.
## Wcony. Awesome master Bed-
at Aony and DETTY'
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For your next flyer drop call:

Diane Wolstenholme,
Sales Representative "

at 905-878-2341 ext. 212
dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com




